

08012012000179



SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

SEC Building, EDSA, Greenhills, Mandaluyong City, Metro Manila, Philippines Tel:(632) 726-0931 to 39 Fax:(632) 725-5293 Email: mis@sec.gov.ph

Barcode Page

The following document has been received:

Receiving Officer/Encoder : Reiner SJ. Antonio

Receiving Branch : SEC Head Office

Receipt Date and Time: August 01, 2012 09:58:55 AM

Received From : Head Office

Company Representative

Doc Source

Company Information

SEC Registration No. AS92007059

Company Name

I VANTAGE CORP.

Industry Classification

Company Type

Stock Corporation

Document Information

Document ID 108012012000179

Document Type

Statement of Changes in the Beneficial Ownership

Document Code

23B

Period Covered

July 16, 2012

No. of Days Late

0

Department

Remarks

ί.

CREATIVE WISDOM INC

	A	S 0 9 2 0 0 7 0 5 S.E.C. Registration Number
VANTAGE E	Q U I T I E S I N C	
FOR: CREA	TIVE WISDOM	, INC
F O R M E R L Y H O L D I N	G O O D Y E A R L A G S C O R P (Company's Full Name)	N D
(Bu	siness Address: No. Street City / Town	/ Province)
		634-49-08 Company Telephone Number
Contact Perso		
Month Day	LETTER RE: SEC FORM 23-B FORM TYPE	Month Di
Fiscal Year	STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN THE BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP	Annual Meelir
Dept. Requiring this Doc.		Amended Articles Number/Section
	ŗ 	Total Amount of Borrowings
Total No. of Stockholders	i	Domestic Foreign
	To be accomplished by SEC Personnel	concerned
<u> </u>	T	
File Number	LCU	
Document I.D.	Cashier	
STAMPS		

Remarks = pls. Use black ink for scanning purposes

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Metro Manila, Philippines

Check box if no longer subject to filing requirement

REVISED

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES

Filed pursuant to Section 23 of the Securities Regulation Code

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person	2 Issuer Name and T	•	00		7. Relations	rip of Reporting Person to Is	suer (Check ell applicable)	XX
CREATIVE WISDOM, INC. (Lest) (First) (Middle)	3. Tax identification	EQUITIES, INC.	5. Statement for			Director Officer		10% Owner Other
21/F Philippine Stock Exchange Centre,	Number 004-826-	179-000	Month/Year July , 201	2		(give take belo	·w)	(specify below)
(Street)	4. Çıtızenship		6 If Amendment, Onginal (Mont)		7			
Exchange Road, Orligas Center,	Filipino		0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0.0	,				
(City) (Province) (Postal Code) Pasig City				Table 1 - Equ	uity Securities	Beneficially Owned		
1 Class of Equity Security	2 Transaction Onte	4 Securities Acquired (a 199,738,750		D)	3 Amount of Month		Ownership Form. Direct (D) or Indirect (I) *	6 Nature of Induroct Boneficial Ownership
	(Month/Day/Year)	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price	- *	Number of Shares		
Common Shares	July 12, 2012	325,459,863.66		1.6245	42.10%	884,350,718	D	
		<u> </u>						
Total		325,459,863.66						

(Print or Type Responses)

If the change in beneficial ownership is 50% of the previous shareholdings or is equal to 5% of the outstanding capital stock of the issuer, provide the disclosure requirements set forth on page 3 of this form.

Reminder Report on a separate line for each class of equity securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly

- (1) A person is directly or indirectly the beneficial owner of any equity security with respect to which he has or shares
 - (A) Voting power which includes the power to vote, or to direct the voting of, such security, and/or
 - (B) Investment power which includes the power to dispose of, or to direct the disposition of such security
- (2) A person will be deemed to have an indirect beneficial interest in any equity security which is
- (A) held by members of a person's immediate family sharing the same household.
- (B) held by a partnership in which such person is a general partner,
- (C) held by a corporation of which such person is a controlling shareholder, or
- (D) subject to any contract, arrangement or understanding which gives such person voting power or investment power with respect to such security

FOR REPORTING PERSONS WHO PREVIOUSLY OWNED 5% OR MORE DISCLOSURE REQUIREMENTS

Item 1. Security and Issuer

a. Class of Equity Security

Common shares

b. Issuer of Security

Vantage Equities, Inc.

c. Address of Issuer of Security

2703 East Tower, PSE Centre, Exchange Road, Ortigas Center.

Pasig City

Item 2 Identity and Background

a. Name of Reporting Person

Creative Wisdom, Inc..

b. Place of Organization

Philippines

c. Principal Office

E2103, PSE Centre, Exchange Road, Ortigas Center, Pasig City

- d. During the last five (5) years, Creative Wisdom, Inc. has not been convicted in any criminal proceedings
- e. During the last five (5) years, Creative Wisdom, Inc. has not been a party to a civil proceeding of a judicial or administrative body of competent jurisdiction, domestic and foreign.

f. Citizenship

: Filipino

Item 3. Purpose to Transactions

The acquisition of Vantage Equities, Inc. shares is primarily for investment purposes and without any intention, plan or proposal to change the number or term of directors or to fill any existing vacancies on the board of management. Neither does it have any plans or proposals to make any changes in Vantage Equities, Inc.'s business or corporate structure.

Item. 4. Interest in Securities of the Issuer

a. Aggregate Number of Shares

884,350,718

b. Percentage of Ownership

42.10%

Buying transaction was effected (Description was enumerated on page 1 of this report).

Item 5. Contracts, Arrangements, Understandings or Relationships with Respect to Securities of the Issuer.

Mr. Valentino Sy is a non-executive director of Creative Wisdom, Inc. and a director of Vantage Equities, Inc. No contracts, arrangements, understandings exists other than shareholder and issuer.

Materials to be Filed as Exhibits

Not Applicable.

After reasonable inquiry and to the best of my knowledge and belief. I certify that the information set forth in this report is true, complete and accurate. This report if signed in the City of Pasig on July 16, 2012

For and In Behalf of: CREATIVE WISDOM, INC.

RUBY S. TAN Finance Manager



08012012000175



SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

SEC Building, EDSA, Greenhills, Mandaluyong City, Metro Manila, Philippines Tel:(632) 726-0931 to 39 Fax:(632) 725-5293 Email: mis@sec.gov.ph

Barcode Page

The following document has been received:

Receiving Officer/Encoder : Reiner SJ. Antonio

Receiving Branch : SEC Head Office

Receipt Date and Time: August 01, 2012 09:57:14 AM

Received From : Head Office

Company Representative

Doc Source

Company Information

SEC Registration No. AS92007059

Company Name

I VANTAGE CORP.

Industry Classification

Company Type

Stock Corporation

Document Information

Document ID 108012012000175

Document Type

Statement of Changes in the Beneficial Ownership

Document Code

23B

Period Covered

July 16, 2012

No. of Days Late

0

Department

Remarks

ANG BESSIE CHAM

	Ĭ Ä Ĭ	S 0 9 2 0 0 7 0 5 9
	Linda -	S 0 9 2 0 0 7 0 5 9 S.E.C. Registration Number
VANTAGEE	Q U I T I E S I N C	
FOR: BES	S I E C. A N G	
Approach same Beers professors Boots professors	(Company's Full Name)	
<u> </u>		
LLLLLLL (Bus	siness Address: No. Street City / Town	/ Province)
(500		4
		634-49-08 Company Telephone Number
Contact Persor	n	Company relephone Number
r r i r i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	LETTER RE: SEC FORM 23-B	
Month Day	FORM TYPE	Month Di
Fiscal Year	STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN	Annual Meetir
	THE BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP	***************************************
ξ.		
	Ĺ	Amended Articles Number/Section
Dept. Requiring this Doc.		Amended Articles Number/Section
		Total Amount of Borrowings
		Domestic Foreign
Total No. of Stockholders		Domestic Foreign
To	o be accomplished by SEC Personnel o	concerned
	LCU	***************************************
File Number	100	

Document I.D.	Cashier	

STAMPS	***	
1		

Remarks = pls. Use black ink for scanning purposes

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Metro Manile, Philippings

FORM 23-B

Check box if no longer subject to fang requirement

IN SIREVISION NO

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES Fied pursuent to Section 23 of the Securities Regulation Code

Name and Address of Reporting Porson		2 Issuer Name and Trading Symbol	ading Symbol			7. Relations	7. Relationship of Reporting Person to Issuer	Sucr	
		,						(Check all applicable)	
SE	CHAM	VANTAGE	VANTAGE EQUITIES, INC. (V)	S			1		×
(Fest) (Fest) (Madd	(-	3 Tax Identification Number		5 Statement for Monthly ear			Ower		19% Owner
1995 C-26 Juan Luna St., Binondo,		181-081-820	1-820	July, 2012				ş	
(Street)		4 Cazonship		6 H Amendment Date of	te or				
Manila		Filipino		(manufacture) species	•				
Cây) (Provence) (Post	(Postal Code)				Table 1 - Equity	Securities B	Table 1 - Equity Securities Beneficially Owned		
Class of Equity Socurty		2 Transaction	4 Securbes Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D)	199.938.750 D		3 Amount of Month	3 Amount of Securities Owned at End 4 Ownership Form of Month	€	6 Nature of Indrect Beneficial Ownership
		(Month/Day/Year)			· · ·	,,	Number of Shares		
			Amount	(A) or (D)	Price				
Common Shares		07/11/12	339,252.58	٥	1,7100				
		07/1:2/12	321,868,957 10	a	1 6245				
		Total	322,208,209.68			0.00%	0.00		

If the change in beneficial ownership is 50% of the previous shareholdings or is equal to 5% of the outstanding capital stock of the issuer, provide the disclosure requirements set forth on page 3 of this form.

(Print or Type Responses)

- Remarker Roport on a separate line for each class of equity securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly or indirectly the beneficial owner of any equity security with respect to which he has or shares

 (i) Young power which includes the power to direct one vicing of such security and/or

 (ii) Investigate power which includes the power to direct one of ordical delegation of such security.

 (iii) Investigate power which includes the power to direct chorated instead of ordical delegation of such security.

 (iv) A person was to determine to the person's mimicrated braining the same household.

 (iv) Head by innerticated of a person's mimicratic family sharing the same household.

 (iv) Head by innertication of which such person is a controlling sharing the same household.

 (iv) Head by innertication of which such person is a controlling sharing the such person vicing power or investment power with respect to such security.

REPORT BY OWNERS OF MORE THAN FIVE PERCENT DISCLOSURE REQUIREMENT

Item 1. Security and Issuer

a. Class of Equity Security : Common Sharesb. Issuer of Security : Vantage Equities, Inc.

c. Address of Issuer of Security: 2703 East Tower, PSE Centre,

Exchange Road, Ortigas Center,

Pasig City

Item 2. Identity and Background

a. Name of Reporting Person : Bessie C. Ang

b. Residence : 1995 C-26 Juan Luna St., Binondo,

Manila

c. Business Address : 1995 C-26 Juan Luna St., Binondo,

Manila

d. Has not been convicted in any criminal proceeding during the last five years.

e. Has not been a party to a civil proceeding of a judicial or administrative body of competent jurisdiction, domestic and foreign, during the last five years.

f. Citizenship : Filipino

Item 3. Purpose of Transaction

The acquisition of Vantage Equities, Inc. shares is primarily for investment purposes and without any intention, plan or proposals to change the number or term of directors or to fill any existing vacancies on the board of management. Neither does the investor have any plans or proposals to make any changes in Vantage Equities, Inc.'s business or corporate structure, charter, by laws, or cause a class of securities to be delisted from the securities exchange and any action similar to any of those enumerated above.

Item 4. Interest in Securities of the Issuer

a. Aggregate Number of Shares: 00

b. Percentage of Ownership : 00

Item 5. Contracts, Arrangements, Understandings or Relationships with Respect to Securities of the Issuer

No contracts, arrangements, understandings or relationship exists between Ms. Bessie C. Ang and Vantage Equities, Inc. other than shareholder and issuer.

Item 6. Materials to be Filed as Exhibits

Not Applicable

After reasonable inquiry and to the best of my knowledge and belief, I certify that the information set forth in this Report is true, complete and accurate. This report is signed in the City of Pasig on July 16, 2012.

BESSIE C. ANG